
Foothill College Inter Club Council (ICC) Meeting Minutes
'DWH�7LPH��7XHVGD\����S�P��0D\���������

/RFDWLRQ��9LUWXDO�7R\RQ�=RRP�5RRP

Joshua Contreras calls the meeting to order at 3:02pm.
1. Roll Call

D� %RRN�$UW�&OXE��SUHVHQW

E� %68���SUHVHQW

F� %XVLQHVV�	�(QWUHSUHQHXUVKLS�&OXE���SUHVHQW

G� &KLQHVH�&DPSXV�)HOORZVKLS���SUHVHQW

H� &LUFOH�.���DEVHQW

I� &RPSXWHU�6FLHQFH�&OXE���SUHVHQW

J� &UHDWLYH�:ULWLQJ�&OXE���SUHVHQW

K� 'DWD�6FLHQFH�	�$,�&OXE���DEVHQW

L� 'HEDWH�&OXE���DEVHQW

M� 'HQWDO�+\JLHQH�&OXE���SUHVHQW

N� (FRQRPLFV�&OXE���DEVHQW

O� (QDFWXV���DEVHQW

P� (QJLQHHULQJ�&OXE���SUHVHQW

Q� )RRWKLOO�$PHULFDQ�&KHPLFDO�6RFLHW\���DEVHQW

R� )RRWKLOO�0HGLFDO�'HQWDO�%ULJDGHV���SUHVHQW

p. )RRWKLOO�6WXGHQW�9HWHUDQV�RI�$PHULFD���DEVHQW

T� )RRWKLOO�7KHDWUH�&OXE���SUHVHQW

U� )XQG�WKH�)XWXUH���SUHVHQW

V� *HQGHU�	�6H[XDOLWLHV�$OOLDQFH�&OXE��*6$����SUHVHQW

W� *HRVSDWLDO�7HFK�&OXE���SUHVHQW

X� +RQRUV�6FKRODUV�&OXE���SUHVHQW

Y� ,QGRQHVLDQ�&OXE���DEVHQW

w. ,QWHUQDWLRQDO�6WXGHQWV�&RQQHFWLRQ�&OXE���SUHVHQW

[� ,QWHUYDUVLW\���SUHVHQW

\� 0DWK�&OXE���DEVHQW

]� 02%6��0\�2WKHU�%URWKHU�DQG�6LVWHU��&OXE���DEVHQW

DD�0XVOLP�6WXGHQW�$VVRFLDWLRQ��06$����SUHVHQW

EE�3XHQWH���SUHVHQW

FF� 3V\FKRORJ\�&OXE���DEVHQW





u. :H�IRU�6KH�&OXE���\HV

Y� :RPHQ�LQ�67(0���\HV

4. ASFC and Inter-Club Council Executive Report
a. Quote of the Week~ “"I don't know. I'm not sure why myself. But if I were

to take even one step back, I believe that all those important oaths,
promises and many other deals 'til now, will all go to waste and I'll never
be able to return before you, ever again." - Roronoa Zoro

5. Advisor Report
a. $6)&�DGYLVRU Erin Ortiz ZLOO�JLYH�XSGDWHV�RQ�GLVWULFW�UHODWHG LQIRUPDWLRQ�DQG

,&&�UHPLQGHUV (ortizerin@foothill.edu)

6. Activity Petitions (Discussion/Action)
Juneteenth Activity for Black Student Union Club - Moremi Mabogunje - June 17,
Thursday 12:30pm GSA moves to approve the activity petition, Social Justice
seconds.

D� %RRN�$UW�&OXE���\HV

E� %68���\HV

F� %XVLQHVV�	�(QWUHSUHQHXUVKLS�&OXE���\HV

G� &KLQHVH�&DPSXV�)HOORZVKLS���\HV

H� &RPSXWHU�6FLHQFH�&OXE���\HV

I� &UHDWLYH�:ULWLQJ�&OXE���\HV

J� 'HQWDO�+\JLHQH�&OXE���\HV

K� (QJLQHHULQJ�&OXE���\HV

L� )RRWKLOO�0HGLFDO�'HQWDO�%ULJDGHV���\HV

M� )RRWKLOO�7KHDWUH�&OXE���\HV

N� )XQG�WKH�)XWXUH���\HV

O� *HQGHU�	�6H[XDOLWLHV�$OOLDQFH�&OXE��*6$����\HV

P� *HRVSDWLDO�7HFK�&OXE���\HV

Q� +RQRUV�6FKRODUV�&OXE���\HV

o. ,QWHUQDWLRQDO�6WXGHQWV�&RQQHFWLRQ�&OXE���\HV

S� ,QWHUYDUVLW\���\HV

T� 0XVOLP�6WXGHQW�$VVRFLDWLRQ��06$����\HV

U� 3XHQWH���\HV

V� 5HVSLUDWRU\�7KHUDS\���\HV

W� 6RFLDO�-XVWLFH�&OXE���\HV

mailto:ortizerin@foothill.edu




v. 9DOXH�,QYHVWLQJ�&OXE���\HV

w. :H�IRU�6KH�&OXE���\HV

[� :RPHQ�LQ�67(0���\HV

7KH�WKUHH�IXQG�UHTXHVWV�DUH�DSSURYHG�

8. Club Reports / Open Discussion Forum (1 minute per report)
a. $OO�,&&�PHPEHUV�UHSRUWLQJ�RQ�DJHQGD�LWHPV�RU�FOXE�UHODWHG�EXVLQHVVHV�FDQ

UHSRUW�GXULQJ�WKLV�WLPH�

9. Announcements  (3 minutes per announcement)
D� 7KLV�VHFWLRQ�RI�WKH�DJHQGD�LV�UHVHUYHG�IRU�DQQRXQFHPHQWV�

10. Adjournment
a. -RVKXD�&RQWUHUDV�DGMRXUQV�WKH�PHHWLQJ�DW�����SP

Minutes created by
)DWDL�+HLPXOL�

asfc.fataih@gmail.com


